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1 Amazon Planet SAC Amazon Planet Tambopata Lodge www.amazonplanetperu.com
amazonplanet.peru@gmail.com

junglenando@hotmail.com
www.facebook.com/amazonplanetperu 989 553 097

2 Asociación Educacional  Williamson del Perú Sachavacayoc Center www.newton.edu.pe mpuyo@newton.edu.pe
www.facebook.com/pages/Sachavacayoc%

20Center/378654295855751/
01-4790380

3 Cayman Ecolodge EIRL Cayman Lodge Amazonia
www.cayman-lodge-

amazonie.com
caymanlodgeamazonie@yahoo.es www.facebook.com/caymanlodge 944 242 588

4 Corto Maltes Amazonía SAC Corto Maltes Amazonía www.cortomaltes-amazonia.com
info@cortomaltes-amazonia.com

junglejo_pto@hotmail.com
www.facebook.com/CortoMaltesAmazon (082) 573831

5 Estancia Bello Horizonte SRL Estancia Bello Horizonte
www.estanciabellohorizonte.co

m
reservas@estanciabellohorizonte.com www.facebook.com/estanciabellohorizonte

(51) 82 572748

958 311 011 

6 Inotawa SRL Inotawa www.inotawaexpeditions.com ramondelucchi@hotmail.com
www.facebook.com/Inotawa-Expeditions-

100180205364765
993 195 255

7 Inversiones Maldonado SAC Tambopata Ecolodge www.tambopatalodge.com gerencia@tambopatalodge.com www.facebook.com/tambopataecolodge 949 744 852

8 Inversiones Manu SAC Wasai www.wasai.com mario@wasai.com www.facebook.com/wasaiecolodge 997 595 835

9 Junglepro EIRL Finca Sachavacayoc www.toursjunglepro.com
jungleproperu@gmail.com

osquitarcm@hotmail.com
www.facebook.com/jungleproperu 982 613 293

10 Manu Tambopata Travel SAC Manu Tambopata Travel www.peruverde.org coordinadora@manutambopatatravel.com
www.facebook.com/Manu-Tambopata-

Travel-755625651200035
982 681 060

11 Melissa Vanessa Vela Molina Tambopata Tours www.tambopatatours.com reservas@tambopatatours.com www.facebook.com/TambopataTours/
082 - 637324

982768210

12 Monte Amazónico Lodge SRL Carlos Expeditions www.carlosexpeditions.com carlosexpeditions@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/tambopataexpeditions  987 592 518

13 Palma Real SAC Inkaterra www.inkaterra.com jose.torres@inkaterra.com www.facebook.com/inkaterrahotels 989 060 161

14 Rainforest Expeditions SAC Rainforest Expeditions Lodges www.rainforestexpeditions.com sales@rainforestexpeditions.com www.facebook.com/RainforestExpeditions 997 526 352

15 Rosalia Quispe Teran Expediciones La Loutre www.laloutreexpeditions.com
expediciones_laloutre@hotmail.com

agenciaexpedicioneslaloutre@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/Expediciones-La-Loutre-

754068304651448
(082) 571430

16 Sandoval en Tambopata Travel Adventure E.I.R.L. Maloka Sandoval Lodge www.malokasandovallodge.com turismomejia@hotmail.com
www.facebook.com/Maloka-Sandoval-

Lodge-140294882837836
982 600 199

17 Estacion Ecologica Turistica Amaru Mayo SAC Inkaterra Guides Field Station www.inkaterra.com sales@inkaterra.com www.inkaterra.com/guides-field-station  (01) 6100400

18 Turismo Borja EIRL Chuncho Lodge www.chuncholodge.com reservas@chuncholodge.com
www.facebook.com/search/top/?q=chunch

o%20lodge
082 351 535

19 Green House Tambopata E.I.R.L. Green House Tambopata
www.greenhousetambopata.co

m
capuperu@greenhousetambopata.com www.facebook.com/greenhousetambopata 972 704 291

20 Peruvian Safaris S.A. Explorers Inn Tambopata www.explorersinn.com
sales@explorersinn.com

reservas@explorersinn.com
www.facebook.com/explorersinn 984120313

21 Servicios Turísticos Tambopata Hostel SRL Collpas Tambopata Inn www.tambopatahostel.com
reservations@tambopatahostel.com

collpastambopata@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/tambopatahostel

(082) 57-4201

949 329 712
22 Uakari Belarous Expeditions EIRL Paradise Amazon Ecolodge www.paradiseyakari.com reservasamazonecolodge@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/search/top/?q=paradis

eyakari
956 357 371

23 Amazon Garden Lodge Tours E.I.R.L.  Amazon Garden Lodge www.quechuasexpeditions.com quechuasexpeditions@hotmail.com www.facebook.com/amazongardenlodge
984 315 337

972 390 728
24 Capi´s Amazonia Jungle Tours EIRL Capibara Amazonia Jungle Tours www.capibaraamazonia.com capibara.amazonia.jungle.tours@gmail.com www.facebook.com/capibaraamazonia 951231866

25 Manu Tambopata Travel SAC Manu Tambopata Travel lady@manutambopatatravel.com 984 691 838

26 Rosa Luz Ramirez Mejia Jaguar Tambopata Expeditions -
jaguartambopataexpeditions@hotmail.com

mejia242017@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/jaguar.tambopataexpe

ditions
946 848 116

27 Peruvian Best Tropical Travel S.A.C.

28 Capi´s Amazonia Jungle Tours E.I.R.L.

29 Tambopata Eco Tours E.I.R.L

30 Ecoamazonía Lodge E.I.R.L

31 Tamapi Tours E.I.R.L.

32 Terra Verde Expeditions S.A.C.

33 Jony José Valles Rengifo

34 Icterus E.I.R.L.

35 Tambopata Manu Expeditions EIRL
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